
PANOLA COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE, PRECINCT #4

TEXAS LOCAL GOVERNMENT PURCHASING COOPERATIVE
BuyBoard

1/22/20201iDate Prepared'I End User: PANOLA COUNTY R&B

CHASTANG FORD 6200 N LOOP E HOUSTON TX 77026Product PescriptiQi^

CONTRACT 601-19

39.540.00 IjSeriet 2021 FORD F750 l SItem #

B Options.
AMOUNTDESCRIPTIONAMOUNTDESCRIPTION
$  2.975.002021 PRICE INCREASE

$  1.675.00WT7 - WORK TRUCK VALUE PKGS  125.0059F - 4 BODY BUILDER SWITCHES
S  245.00TCI - MICHELIN 11 R22.5 TIRES F
$  295.00RCS - MICHELIN 11 R22.5 M/S REAR

575.00SU2 - SUBFRAME FOR BODY INSTALLS  100.0016V-VOLTMETER
$ 720.00FPIO - FLOOR PLAN INTEREST 60X1295.00S155 - MUD FLAP HOLDER
S 15.775.00F45M0‘-7/8 YARD DUMPS  185.0018P • DRIVESHAFT UPGRADE
$ 525.00W02 - METAL BANG BOARDSS  895.0041A-PTO PROVISION
$  2.675.00W07 - ELECTRIC TARP43P43P-12000 LB F AXLE
$  1,275.00W1Q-PINTLE HITCH, PLUGS 365.00536 • 14.18SM/120.000 PSI FRAME

FREIGHT TO AND FROM BODY CO S  1.899.0054E54E - MANUAL HEATED MIRRORS

S 90,0059M ■ JUMP START STUD

5S  305 0061D - 12 000 LB FRONT SUSP
S

s

s30.00643 - 22 5 X 8 25 F WHEELS S

S$  425 0065E - 60 GAL TANK
UNPUBLIDHED OPTIONS SINCL663 • 22.5 X 8 25 R WHEELS

945.00SUPGRADE TO OX DUMPS  230.0068R - 23000 LB REAR SUSPENSION
S  4S0.00765 • CHROME FRONT BUMPER

SS  245 0086C-CHROME GRILLE
SS  470.0090P - POWER EQUIP GROUP

iSubtotal ColumnSubtotal Column 1| S 29.039.004.590.00
S  33.629.00Published Options added to Base Pfice(St/bfo/a/o/"Co/7" iS "0012”)

73,169.00 InC; Subtotal of A + B

S  73.169.00xC1.00$|D: Quantity ordered

400.00 IPer Purchase Order | SE  BUYBOARD FEE

73.569.00 InF TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING t'D^E)

To Order Fax Purchase Order To : 713-678-5001 Attn: Ed Miller 713-678-5007
or E-mail to~ c-fnilleri'QjchastangfO''d com

Approx. Delivery :



PANOLA COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE, PRECINCT #4

TEXAS LOCAL GOVERNMENT PURCHASING COOPERATIVE

BuyBoard

[Date Prepared. 1/22/20201I End User PANOLA COUNTY R&B

CHASTANG FORD 6200 N LOOP E HOUSTON. TX 77026Product Description

CONTRACT 601-19

Senet 2021 FORD F750J S 39,540.00Item #

B  Options.
AMOUNTDESCRIPTIONAMOUNTDESCRIPTION

2021 PRICE INCREASE S  2.975.00

WT7 - WORK TRUCK VALUE PKG $  1.675.0059F - 4 BODY BUILDER SWITCHES $  125.00

TCI-MiCHELIN 11 R22.5 TIRES F $  245.00

RCS - MICHELIN nR22.5 M/S REAR S  295.00

SU2-SUBFRAME FOR BODY INSTALl $ 575.00S  100.0015V - VOLTMETER

FPIO - FLOOR PLAN INTEREST 60X12 $ 720.0095.00S165-MUD FLAP HOLDER

S  15.775.00S  185.00 F451-10‘ - 7/8 YARD DUMP18P - DRIVESHAFT UPGRADE

W02 - METAL BANG BOARDS S 525.00S  895.0041A-PTO PROVISION

S ■ 2.675.00W07 - ELECTRIC TARP43P■43P- 12000 LB F AXLE
W10 - PINTLE HITCH, PLUG $  1,275.00365.00536 • 14.18SM/120.000 PSI FRAME S
FREIGHT TO AND FROM BODY CO S  1.899.0054E54E- MANUAL HEATED MIRRORS

90.00S59M • JUMP'START STUD

SS  305 0061D - 12,000 LB FRONT SUSP
S

s

s643 • 22.5 X 8 25 F WHEELS 30 00S
SS  425 0065E - 60 GAL TANK

UNPUBLIDHED OPTIONS SINCL663 • 22.5 X 8.25 R WHEELS
945.00UPGRADE TO OX DUMP S68R - 23000 LB REAR SUSPENSION S  230.00

S  490.00735 • CHROME FRONT BUMPER
SS  245.0086C - CHROME GRILLE
SS  470.0090P - POWER EQUIP GROUP

I Subtotal Column ^ SSubtotal Column 11 S 29,039.004.590.00
S  33,629.00Subtotal of "Co! 1“& ‘Col 2")Published Options added to Base Price

73,169.00$C; Subtotal of A + B

$  73.169.00xC$ 1.00|D: Quantity ordered

Per Purchase Order |T 400.00E- BUYBOARD FEE

$  73.569.00IF. TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING ( D^E)

To Order Fax Purchase QrderTo : 713-678-5001 Attn: Ed Miller 713-678-5007
or E-mail tO' eminer@chastar.gfo-''d coin

Approx. Delivery :


